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PROPOSED  RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PLAN OF

SMT. SWETA XALXO, W/O:  SHRI. ASHOK LAKRA,

AT VILLAGE- DUNDURYA  GUMLA,THANA NO-44,ON

PART RS PLOT-112, SUB PLOT NO-112 / PART ,KHATA

NO - 33, THANA & DIST- GUMLA

Project:-

Architect Sign:-

Owner Sign:-

450 MAN HOLE COVER

INLETOUTLET

100 THK. R.C.C. SLAB

450 MAN HOLE COVER

 100 mm P.C.C. CASTING.

 75 mm BRICK SOLING

125125

INLET

 75 mm SAND FILLING.

VENT PIPE

100 MM THICK ENFORCED
SLAB WITH HOOK

150 MM COIR MAT IN

METAL

JHAMA BRICK OR BOULDER

COARSE SAND 

IN  NYLON  NET

150

150

100 OR 150  MM BORE 
INSTALLED WITH 

PVC  PIPE

1500 ROOF  TOP

75MM TH R.C.C SLAB

75 MM BRICK WORK
OVER 75 MM P.C.C 
OVER 75 MM SAND 

125
900125

2250

150075 2250
75

900
125 125

125

125

100 MM PIPE

100 MM PIPE

SILT TANK

  MINM.50M OR UP TO
 FRACTUR ZONE

100  OR150  MM BORE WELL

   @ 125"C/C 

  T o

  T o

   @ 125"C/C 

  SAND FILLING.

 P.C.C. CASTING.

G.L.

8

8

-12

-12

  T o2 -16

  T o

  T8

2 -16

o   @ 200 C/C 

TOILET

1500X3744

10.04

9.54

0.25 1.50 0.25

10.04

0.25 3.60 0.13 1.69 0.13 4.00 0.25

0
.
6

0
3

.
0

0
3

.
0

0
1

.
0

0
1

.
4

0

9
.
6

0

3
.
0

0

0
.
6

0
3

.
0

0
3

.
0

0
1

.
0

0
1

.
4

0

9
.
6

0

3
.
0

0

0
.
6

0
3

.
0

0
3

.
0

0

9
.
6

0

BED ROOM

HALL

1
.
0

0
1

.
4

0

0.60

0.60

BED ROOM

0.60

3
.
0

0

HALL

HALL

HALL

1.05 1.05

2
.
2

5

1.05 1.05

1
.
0

5
2

.
2

5

1.05 1.05

1
.
0

5
2

.
2

5

BED ROOM

BED ROOM

2.65

5
.
0

0

1
.
0

0
1

.
0

0

12.30

12.30

2
6

.
3

0

 ROAD 18.80 M.WIDE  ACCESS ROAD 

0.90

5
.
0

0

0.90

1
.
8

0

1.13

1.13

6
.
3

0

MAIN ENTRY GATE 

3
.
0

0

SEPTIC TANK

10.04

1
5

.
0

0

Elevation 1 Detail

Elevation 2 Detail

Structure DetailKey Plan

Certificate

Rain Water Storage Tank Detail

Septic Tank Detail
SECTION

GROUND LEVEL STREET LEVEL

TYPES.NO. SIZE

LIN. LEVEL

1200

1.

D1

2.

2100

2100-

3.

5.

7.
21001800600V1

CILL LEVEL

750D3 2100-

4.

975D2 2100-

DOOR WINDOW OPENING SCHEDULE :

975W2 2100900

1200W1 900

DOUBLE SHUTTER

PANEL DOOR

DOUBLE SHUTTER

PANEL DOOR

SINGAL SHUTTER

PANEL DOOR

DESCRIPTION

3 LEAF GLAZED

SHUTTER

3 LEAF GLAZED

SHUTTER

VENTILATOR

6. 675W3 2100900

3 LEAF GLAZED

SHUTTER

GROUND FLOOR PLAN

GROUND FLOOR 

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

FIRST FLOOR 

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

SECOND FLOOR 

TERRACE FLOOR PLAN

TERRACE FLOOR 

PLINTH

BeamSlab

BeamSlab

BeamSlab

OPEN TERRACE

STAIRCASE

STAIRCASE STAIRCASESTAIRCASE

W1 W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1 W1

W1

W1

W1 W1

W1
W1

W1

W1

W1 W1

W1

W1

V V

V

D2

D2

D2 D2

D2

D3

D3

D3

D2

STAIRCASE

W1 W1

W1
W1

W1

W1

W1 W1

W1

W1

V

V

D2

D2

D2 D2

D2

D3

D3

D2

D2

D1

SPLIT ASPLIT ASPLIT A15
.00

15
.00

10.04

10.04

10.04

15
.00

10.04

15
.00

2.15

5.8
5

2.15

5.8
5

15
.00

15
.00

10.04

10.04

10.04

15
.00

10.04

15
.00

2.15

5.8
5

2.15

5.8
5

15
.00

15
.00

10.04

10.04

10.04

15
.00

10.04

15
.00

2.15

5.8
5

2.15

5.8
5

2.15

5.8
5

15
.00

15
.00

10.04

10.04

10.04

15
.00

10.04

15
.00

2.15

5.8
5

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

P
R

O
D

U
C

E
D

 
B

Y
 
A

N
 
A

U
T

O
D

E
S

K
 
E

D
U

C
A

T
I
O

N
A

L
 
P

R
O

D
U

C
T

PRODUCED BY AN AUTODESK EDUCATIONAL PRODUCT

P
R

O
D

U
C

E
D

 
B

Y
 
A

N
 
A

U
T

O
D

E
S

K
 
E

D
U

C
A

T
I
O

N
A

L
 
P

R
O

D
U

C
T


